  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2001
March, 2001 – Rev. 4
1 Publication Order Number:
LM324/D
LM324, LM324A, LM224,
LM2902, LM2902V
Quad Differential Input,
Low Power

9
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Operating Temperature Range Shipping
LM224D SO–14 55 Units/Rail
LM224DR2 SO–14 –25° to +85°C 2500 Tape & Reel
LM224N PDIP–14
5 o 85 C
25 Units/Rail
LM324D SO–14 55 Units/Rail
LM324DR2 SO–14 2500 Tape & Reel
LM324N PDIP–14
0° to +70°C
25 Units/Rail
LM324AD SO–14
0° to +70°C
55 Units/Rail
LM324ADR2 SO–14 2500 Tape & Reel
LM324AN PDIP–14 25 Units/Rail
LM2902D SO–14 55 Units/Rail
LM2902DR2 SO–14 –40° to +105°C 2500 Tape & Reel
LM2902N PDIP–14
0 o 05 C
25 Units/Rail
LM2902VD SO–14 55 Units/Rail
LM2902VDR2 SO–14 –40° to +125°C 2500 Tape & Reel
LM2902VN PDIP–14
0 o 5 C
25 Units/Rail
LM324, LM324A, LM224, LM2902, LM2902V